SIZE

40 x 30
30x 24
24 x 20
20x 16
14 x 11

SIZE

10x 8

7x5

5x4
Wallet Prints / 7

Portraiture
PRICE LIST 2022

Prestige Wall Portraits
Lustre Finish

$ 400.00
$ 350.00
$ 250.00
$ 175.00
$ 90.00

Lustre Finish

$ 25.00
$ 20.00
$ 15.00
$ 20.00

1st Print Each Image

Prestige Accent Portraits

1st Print Each Image

Prestige Portraits /Canvas Mount

File

Retouched High Resolution

With No Print Purchase

Retouched High Resolution

With $100 Accent
Print Purchase

Retouched High Resolution
With Wall Print and Canvas
All print order include social media digital files

Prices Subject to Change

SIZE PRICE
40 x 30 $ 550.00
30 x 24 $ 400.00
24 x 20 $ 300.00
20x 16 $ 200.00
14 x 11 $ 200.00
Digital File Release

PRICE

$ 200.00

$ 100.00

$ 50.00

Multiple Prints /
Same Image
$ 350.00

$ 225.00
$ 200.00
$ 125.00
$ 55.00

Multiple Prints /
Same Image
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 12.00
N/A



Slim Line Greeting Cards

Qty PRICE
25-49 $1.49
50-74 $1.35
75-99 $1.25

Personalization $ 10.00

Print Specifications

Prestige Wall Portraits

40X30 30X24 24X20 20Xx16 14X11

» Full retouching for all heads — Which includes but not limited to softening
facial lines, cleaning up under eyes, and all skin blemishes, remove glass
glare, remove stray hairs, and any other items deemed necessary to finish
print.

» Fully mounted and Sprayed with lustre coating.

> Removal of Braces $ 20.00

Prestige Accent Portraits
10Xx8 7Xx5 5x4

Basic retouching for up to four heads — Which includes softening facial lines,
cleaning up under eyes, and minor skin blemishes

Removal of Glass Glare - $ 10.00,

Removal of Braces $ 20.00

Other Retouching ask for quote.

Sprayed with lustre coating

VVVV VY

Canvas Mount Prestige Portraits

» Same as above with added canvas mount, which is a museum quality mount
done to ensure the permanence of the print.

> The print is striped of all the plastic backing, bonding only the tissue-thin print
emulsion on to top quality 12 Oz artist canvas.

> The print is then laminated with a micro thin super strong archival material.
The laminate is scratch resistant and provides UV Protection.

» The print is then stretched over an artist stretcher frame ready for framing.

»  Multiples more than ten from the same Image ask for quote.

Prices Subject to Change
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