Portraiture PRICE LIST 2022

Prestige Wall Portraits Lustre Finish

SIZE	1 st Print Each Image	Multiple Prints / Same Image
40 x 30	\$ 400.00	\$ 350.00
30 x 24	\$ 350.00	\$ 225.00
24 x 20	\$ 250.00	\$ 200.00
20 x 16	\$ 175.00	\$ 125.00
14 x 11	\$ 90.00	\$ 55.00

Prestige Accent Portraits Lustre Finish

SIZE	1 st Print Each Image	Multiple Prints / Same Image
10 x 8	\$ 25.00	\$ 15.00
7 x 5	\$ 20.00	\$ 15.00
5 x 4	\$ 15.00	\$ 12.00
Wallet Prints / 7	\$ 20.00	N/A

Prestige Portraits /Canvas Mount

SIZE	PRICE
40 x 30	\$ 550.00
30 x 24	\$ 400.00
24 x 20	\$ 300.00
20 x 16	\$ 200.00
14 x 11	\$ 200.00

Digital File Release

File	PRICE
Retouched High Resolution	\$ 200.00
With No Print Purchase	
Retouched High Resolution	\$ 100.00
With \$100 Accent	
Print Purchase	
Retouched High Resolution	\$ 50.00
With Wall Print and Canvas	

All print order include social media digital files

Slim Line Greeting Cards

Qty	PRICE
25-49	\$ 1.49
50-74	\$ 1.35
75-99	\$ 1.25
Personalization	\$ 10.00

Print Specifications

Prestige Wall Portraits

40 x 30 30 x 24 24 x 20 20 x 16 14 x 11

- Full retouching for all heads Which includes but not limited to softening facial lines, cleaning up under eyes, and all skin blemishes, remove glass glare, remove stray hairs, and any other items deemed necessary to finish print.
- > Fully mounted and Sprayed with lustre coating.
- > Removal of Braces \$ 20.00

Prestige Accent Portraits

10 x 8 7 x 5 5 x 4

- Basic retouching for up to four heads Which includes softening facial lines, cleaning up under eyes, and minor skin blemishes
- > Removal of Glass Glare \$ 10.00,
- Removal of Braces \$ 20.00
- Other Retouching ask for quote.
- Sprayed with lustre coating

Canvas Mount Prestige Portraits

- Same as above with added canvas mount, which is a museum quality mount done to ensure the permanence of the print.
- > The print is striped of all the plastic backing, bonding only the tissue-thin print emulsion on to top quality 12 Oz artist canvas.
- The print is then laminated with a micro thin super strong archival material. The laminate is scratch resistant and provides UV Protection.
- The print is then stretched over an artist stretcher frame ready for framing.
- Multiples more than ten from the same Image ask for quote.

Prices Subject to Change